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New Year 01-1-2018 Mon

Independence Day 04-1-2018 Thu

Union Day 12-2-2018 Mon

Full Moon Day of Tabaung 01-3-2018 Thu

Peasants’ Day 02-3-2018 Fri

@ EH g Armed Forces Day 27-3-2018 Tue
Maha Thingyan 13-4-2018 ~ Fri-

(Water Festival) 17-4-2018 Tue

FOR A Full Moon Day of Kasong 29-4-2018 Sun
L May Day 01-5-2018 Tue
Martyr’s Day 19-7-2018 Thu

Full Moon Day of Waso i

o _ 27-7-2018 Fri

(Beginning of Buddhist Lent)
Full Moon Day of Thadingyut 23-10-2018~ Tue~
(End of Buddhist Lent) 25-10-2018 Thu
21-11-2018~ Wed~
Full Moon Day of Tazaungmone

22-11-2018 Thu

National Day 02-12-2018 Sun

Christmas Day 25-12-2018 Tue

New Year Eve 31-12-2018 Mon




